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Yummiez and RGC (Marinated)

Category

SKU Description

Old GST
rate

New
GST rate

Old
MRP
before

change

of GST
rates
(INR)

New MRP
post
changein
GST Rate
(INR)

Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Sausages-50 g 50 | 16010000 12% 5% 30 | 28
Godrej Yummiez Pepper &
Herb Sausages 2509(GT
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Offer Pack) 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 159 | 149
Godrej Yummiez Cheese &
Onion Sausages 250g(GT
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Offer Pack) 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 172 | 161
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Chilli Salami 250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 180 | 168
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Breakfast Salami 250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 190 | 178
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Breakfast Sausages-250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 190 | 178
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Chilli Sausages 250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 190 | 178
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Pepper & Herb Salami 250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 199 | 186
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Pepper & Herb Sausages
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts 2509 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 199 | 186
Godrej Yummiez Italian
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Sausages -250G 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 200 | 187
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Cheese & Onion Sausages
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts 250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 215 | 201
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Cheese Cocktail Sausages
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts 4009 400 | 16010000 12% 5% 250 | 234
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Breakfast sausages-500g 500 | 16010000 12% 5% 325 | 304
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Pepper & Herb Sausages
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts 500g 500 | 16010000 12% 5% 345 | 323
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Spicy Sausages 1kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 500 | 468
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Plain Cocktail Sausagelkg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 550 | 515
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Cold Cuts Breakfast Sausagelkg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 570 | 534
French Godrej Yummiez French
Godrej Yummiez Fries Fries 1kg 1000 | 20041000 12% 5% 250 | 234
French Godrej Yummiez French
Godrej Yummiez Fries Fries 425¢g 425 | 20041000 12% 5% 125 | 117
French Godrej Yummiez French
Godrej Yummiez Fries Fries 7509 750 | 20041000 12% 5% 205 | 192




French

Godrej Yummiez Peri Peri

Godrej Yummiez Fries French Fries 400 | 20041000 12% 5% 135 | 126
Fresh Godrej Real Good Chicken
Godrej Real Good | Chicken Mari. Lollipop 380g (Fresh) 380 | 16023200 12% 5% 200 | 187
Fresh Godrej Real Good Hot and
Godrej Real Good | Chicken Grill Chicken 450g (Fresh) 450 | 16023200 12% 5% 230 | 215
Frozen Godrej Real Good Chicken
Godrej Real Good | Chicken Kheema 300g 300 | 02071400 5% 5% 190 | 190
Godrej Real Good Chicken
Frozen Breast Boneless 450 g
Godrej Yummiez Chicken (Frozen) 450 | 02071400 5% 5% 270 | 270
Frozen Godrej Real Good Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Chicken Drumstick 500 g (Frozen) 500 | 02071400 5% 5% 250 | 250
Frozen Godrej Real Good Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Chicken Lollipop 350 g (Frozen) 350 | 02071400 5% 5% 200 | 200
Frozen Godrej Real Good Curry cut
Godrej Yummiez Chicken 500 g (Frozen) 500 | 02071400 5% 5% 200 | 200
Frozen Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Chicken Gizzard 500g 500 | 02071400 5% 5% 150 | 150
Frozen Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Chicken Liver 500g 500 | 02071400 5% 5% 120 | 120
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Momos Cheese Momo 10 pcs 280 | 16010000 12% 5% 199 | 185
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Cheese Momos (GT offer
Godrej Yummiez Momos Pack) 280 | 16010000 12% 5% 169 | 155
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Momos Momo (GT Offer Pack) 420 | 16023900 12% 5% 200 | 184
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Momos Momo’s 420 | 16023900 12% 5% 250 | 234
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Nuggets 200g 200 | 16010000 12% 5% 150 | 140
Godrej Yummiez Hot &
Non Veg Crispy Chicken Bites Launch
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Offer (GT offer pack) 225 | 16010000 12% 5% 169 | 155
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Bites Nuggets 225g 225 | 16010000 12% 5% 199 | 185
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Burger Patty 300g 300 | 16010000 12% 5% 210 | 196
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Garlic Fingers 400g 400 | 16010000 12% 5% 275 | 257
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Masala Nuggets 400g 400 | 16010000 12% 5% 275 | 257
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Popcorn 400g 400 | 16010000 12% 5% 275 | 257
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken &
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Cheese Nuggets 3259 325 | 16010000 12% 5% 285 | 267
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Tandoori
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken Nuggets 400g 400 | 16010000 12% 5% 290 | 271
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Non Veg Nuggets 5009 (GT offer
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Pack) 500 | 16010000 12% 5% 319 | 299




Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Burger Patty 500g 500 | 16010000 12% 5% 320 | 300
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Non Veg Nuggets 500g+Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snhacks Seekh kebab 170g Combo 670 | 16010000 12% 5% 350 | 328
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Non Veg Nuggets 500g+Chkn Tndr
Godrej Yummiez Snhacks Nug 200g Combo 700 | 16010000 12% 5% 350 | 328
Godrej Yummiez Combo
Non Veg Chicken Nuggets 500g +
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Crispy Fried Chicken 200g 700 | 16010000 12% 5% 350 | 328
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken Bites 360g 360 | 16010000 12% 5% 360 | 337
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Nuggets 500g 500 | 16010000 12% 5% 370 | 346
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Korean
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken Wings 8pc 460 | 16010000 12% 5% 375 | 351
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Crispy Fried
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken 425¢g 425 | 16010000 12% 5% 390 | 365
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Party Pack 600g 600 | 16010000 12% 5% 400 | 375
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Nuggets 750g 750 | 16010000 12% 5% 495 | 464
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez FS-Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Burger Patty Popular-1kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 550 | 515
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez FS-
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken Fingers-1kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 600 | 562
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Popcorn 1kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 660 | 618
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Nuggets 1kg - FS 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 700 | 656
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks breast Strips 1kg 1000 | 16023200 12% 5% 725 | 679
Godrej Yummiez Classic
Non Veg Chicken Burger patty 1 kg -
Godrej Yummiez Snacks FS 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 725 | 679
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez FS-Classic
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken Nuggets-1 kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 725 | 679
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Crispy Fried
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken 1kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 900 | 843
Non Veg Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Chicken Bites 1kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 975 | 914
Non Veg
Godrej Yummiez Snacks FS- Chicken Pepperoni 250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 200 | 187
Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Oven Meat Balls - Korean Style
Godrej Yummiez Snacks 250g 250 | 16010000 12% 5% 190 | 178
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Galouti kabab-240 g 240 | 16010000 12% 5% 215 | 201
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Seekh Kabab 360g 360 | 16010000 12% 5% 275 | 257
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Lasooni Tikka-275g 275 | 16010000 12% 5% 300 | 281

&




Oven Godrej Yummiez Lasooni
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Tikka Chicken 300g 300 | 16010000 12% 5% 300 | 281
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Hariyali Kabab-400g 400 | 16010000 12% 5% 305 | 285
Oven Godrej Yummiez Amritsari
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Tikka-290g 290 | 16010000 12% 5% 310 | 290
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Magic Ball 500g 500 | 16010000 12% 5% 310 | 290
Oven Godrej Yummiez Murgh
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Malai Tikka-290g 290 | 16010000 12% 5% 310 | 290
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Lucknowi Seekh Kabab 400g 400 | 16010000 12% 5% 315 | 295
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Punjabi Tikka 360g 360 | 16010000 12% 5% 325 | 304
Oven Godrej Yummiez Chicken
Godrej Yummiez Snacks Seekh Kebab 1kg 1000 | 16010000 12% 5% 725 | 679
Godrej Yummiez Jumbo 3061719
Godrej Yummiez Prawns Prawns-200 g 200 5% 5% 310 | 310
Godrej Yummiez Prawns 3061719
Godrej Yummiez Prawns (Large) 200g 200 5% 5% 280 | 280
Godrej Yummiez Prawns 3061719
Godrej Yummiez Prawns (Medium) 200g 200 5% 5% 265 | 265
Godrej Yummiez Paneer
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Pops (GT Offer Pack) 200 | 21069099 18% 5% 130 | 110
Godrej Yummiez Veg Burger
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Patty 290 | 20049000 12% 5% 120 | 112
Godrej Yummiez Crispy veg
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Sticks 270 | 20049000 12% 5% 120 | 112
Godrej Yummiez Aloo Tikki
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | 400g 415 | 20049000 12% 5% 130 | 121
Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Potato Starz 400g 400 | 20041000 12% 5% 135 | 126
Godrej Yummiez Veg.Cutlet-
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | 300g 300 | 20049000 12% 5% 135 | 126
Godrej Yummiez Crispy Veg
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Sticks 320g 368 | 20049000 12% 5% 140 | 131
Godrej Yummiez Veg Burger
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Patty 340g 340 | 20049000 12% 5% 140 | 131
Godrej Yummiez Paneer
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Pops 200g 200 | 21069099 18% 5% 164 | 145
Godrej Yummiez Cheese
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Corn Nuggets 235 | 20049000 12% 5% 160 | 150
Godrej Yummiez Potato
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Cheese Bites 235 | 20049000 12% 5% 160 | 150
Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Masala Burger Patty-400g 400 | 20049000 12% 5% 175 | 164
Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Veggie Burger Patty-440g 440 | 20049000 12% 5% 175 | 164
Godrej Yummiez Millet Patty
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | - 370g 370 | 20049000 12% 5% 180 | 168
Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Kadhai Paneer Nuggets 300g 300 | 20049000 12% 5% 185 | 173




Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheesy
Pizza Fingers 250g

250

20049000

12%

5%

190

178

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Veg Masala
Nugget 400g

400

20049000

12%

5%

200

187

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Veg Pizza
Pockets 340g

340

20049000

12%

5%

200

187

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Potato Starz 7509

750

20041000

12%

5%

225

210

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Tandoori Paneer Nuggets
300g

300

20049000

12%

5%

225

210

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheese
Corn Nugget 400g + Paneer
Pops 200g

600

21069099

18%

5%

250

222

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Potato
Cheese Bites 400g

448

20049000

12%

5%

245

229

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheese
Corn Nuggets 400 g + Green
Peas 200 g Free

600

20049000

12%

5%

250

234

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheese
Corn Nuggets 400g

400

20049000

12%

5%

250

234

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheese
corn nuggets 400g + CPF
200g

600

20049000

12%

5%

250

234

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheesy
Pizza Fingers 400g

400

20049000

12%

5%

250

234

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Veg
Cheese Finger 400g

400

20049000

12%

5%

250

234

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Paneer
Pops 360g

360

21069099

18%

5%

295

262

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Paneer
Pops 360g + Green Peas
200g

560

21069099

18%

5%

295

262

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Veg Party
Pack -600g (with Paneer
Pops)

600

21069099

18%

5%

355

315

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Veg party
pack -600g

600

20049000

12%

5%

345

323

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Crispy
Potato Starz - 1kg

1000

20041000

12%

5%

380

356

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez FS-Veg
Sticks-1kg

1000

20049000

12%

5%

400

375

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez PREMIUM
VEG BURGER PATTY-FS-
1kg

1000

20049000

12%

5%

440

412

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheese
Corn Nuggets-750g

750

20049000

12%

5%

450

421

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez FS-
Veg.Burger Patty-1kg

1000

20049000

12%

5%

450

421

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Premium
Veggie Burger Patty 1kg

1000

20049000

12%

5%

490

459

Godrej Yummiez

Veg Snacks

Godrej Yummiez Cheesy
Pizza Finger-1kg

1000

20049000

12%

5%

520

487




Godrej Yummiez Cheese

Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Jalapeno Popers-1kg 1000 | 20049000 12% 5% 525 | 492
Godrej Yummiez FS-

Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Veg.Cheese Nuggets -1kg 1000 | 20049000 12% 5% 550 | 515
Godrej Yummiez FS-Potato

Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Cheese Bites -1kg 1000 | 20049000 12% 5% 600 | 562
Godrej Yummiez FS-
Tandoori Paneer Nuggets-

Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | 1kg 1000 | 20049000 12% 5% 600 | 562
Godrej Yummiez Special

Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Paneer Burger Patty- 1kg 1000 | 21069099 18% 5% 640 | 569
Godrej Yummiez FS- Paneer

Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Patty-13 pcs 1100 | 21069099 18% 5% 790 | 702
Godrej Yummiez FS- Paneer

Godrej Yummiez Veg Snacks | Pops -1kg 1000 | 21069099 18% 5% 790 | 702
Godrej Yummiez Green Peas

Godrej Yummiez Veggies 200g 200 | 07102100 0% 0% 70 | 70
Godrej Yummiez American

Godrej Yummiez Veggies Sweet Corn 400g 400 | 07102100 0% 0% 110 | 110
Godrej Yummiez Mixed

Godrej Yummiez Veggies Vegetables 500g 500 | 07102100 0% 0% 110 | 110
Godrej Yummiez Green Peas

Godrej Yummiez Veggies 500g 500 | 07102100 0% 0% 160 | 160
Godrej Yummiez Green Peas

Godrej Yummiez Veggies 1kg 1000 | 07102100 0% 0% 280 | 280
Godrej Yummiez Offer Green

Godrej Yummiez Veggies Peas 1kg + 200g 1200 | 07102100 0% 0% 280 | 280




